1890

1893

1902

1911

1954

1965
1969

1977

1990

2007

Diocese of Dallas Timeline

Diocese of Dallas established by Pope
Bishop

installed as 1% Bishop of Dallas

Bishop installed as 2™
Bishop of Dallas

Cathedral completed and

dedicated in Dallas

Bishop Joseph Lynch installed as 3™ Bishop of Dallas b
Pope

and served for years, the longest term of any UA
Bishop

Bishop T. K. installed as 4" Bishop of
Dallas, and he was responsible for building new

parochial and high schools in Dallas Ft. Worth
Seminary founded

Bishop Gorman retires as Bishop of Dallas
Diocese of Dallas Ft. Worth is divided into
dioceses by

Pope
Bishop installed as 5th
Bishop of Dallas

Sacred Heart Cathedral renamed
by Bishop Tschoepe

Bishop Charles Grahmann installed as 6™ Bishop, and
during his administration the number of Catholics in
the Dallas Diocese increased from 200,000 to

Bishop Kevin installed as 7"
Bishop of Dallas




