## **Diocese of Dallas Timeline**

1890	Diocese of Dallas established by Pope Bishop
	installed as 1 <sup>st</sup> Bishop of Dallas
1893	Bishop installed as 2 <sup>nd</sup> Bishop of Dallas
1902	Cathedral completed and dedicated in Dallas
1911	Bishop Joseph Lynch installed as 3 <sup>rd</sup> Bishop of Dallas b Pope and served for years, the longest term of any UA Bishop
1954	Bishop T. K installed as 4 <sup>th</sup> Bishop of Dallas, and he was responsible for building new parochial and high schools in Dallas Ft. Worth
1965	Seminary founded
1969	Bishop Gorman retires as Bishop of Dallas Diocese of Dallas Ft. Worth is divided into dioceses by Pope
	Bishop installed as 5th Bishop of Dallas
1977	Sacred Heart Cathedral renamed by Bishop Tschoepe
1990	Bishop Charles Grahmann installed as 6 <sup>th</sup> Bishop, and during his administration the number of Catholics in the Dallas Diocese increased from 200,000 to
2007	Bishop Kevininstalled as 7 <sup>th</sup> Bishop of Dallas